
.-

e o

e 4

1

1. u fRACT 10 CODE ! PAGE OF PAGES j

AMENDNENT OF DOLICITAT10N/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT q

2. AMENDMEkf/MODillCAll0N NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISlil0N/ PURCHASE RED. No. 5. PROJECT NO.
(if applicable)

''"" "'''''' ''fif teen (15) E 20 m
6. ISSUCD BY CODE 7. ADMINi$1ERED BT CODE I

(if other then Item 6) J
U Nuclear Re tetory Camelssion i

D islon of Con rects and j

W.%im2,"mWi2' |
*

8. NAME AND ADDRESS 0F CONT AACIOR (No., street, county, State and ZlP code) l A. AHENDMENT OF $0LICliAil0N NO.

Prime 1U.S. Smell Business Administration |

|1110 Vsrmont Avenue, NW, 9th Floor M. DATED (SEE 1RM M)Washington, DC 20043 4500
Sth: Multimax, Inc.

1441 McCormick Drive
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC1/ ORDER No.Londover, MD 20785

Princ. Investigator Winston Chan, Pres. x NRC-04 94 043
Te!ephone No.t (301) 925 8222

1D8. DATLD (SEE ITEM 13)

CG)E I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O The above numbered noticitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The ilur and date specified for reelpt of
-Offers is extended, is not extended. Offerors sust acknowledge receipt of this amendment f or to the hour and
date spec fled in the so itetton or as amended one of the following methods: (a) by completi items 8 and 15,
and returning es of the amendmentl ab y acknowl ne receipt of this amendment on sec copy of the
offer stdamitt ( By rate letter or te ooran which i tudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
ruseners. FAILUR 04 YOUR ACK EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF 0FFERS PRIOR TO THE
NOLE AND DATE SPEC'FIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change
an of for stready e Amitted such change may be made by telegram or tetter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the seticitatlon end this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIAll0N DATA (if required)

N/A

13. TN!S ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /0RDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER WO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. INil CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORIN IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. INE A30VE NUMBERED CONTRACI/ ORDER 18 MtBIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
of fice, approprietion data, etc.) SET FORTN IN ITEM 14, PUR$uANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1D3(b).

C. TMi$ SUPPLEMENIAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANI 10 AUIMORITY OF

D. OTHER (specify type of modification and authority)
X Mutuel agreement of the parties

E. IMPORIANT: Contractor O is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the
lasuing of fice.

14. DESCRIPil0N OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organ |ted by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject N tter where feasible.)

(see page.2) y

)
1.3%3%?@ m)g,a - -

s-
- Except as provided herein
chansedd_tmeine unchannels and kenne and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretoforeall

n fut I f orce and ef f ect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF slGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND fi1LE OF CON 1RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

N / M /D N h //;4 Ma W Contrapifnp Officer
f

154. CONTRAC10R/06FEROR 15C. DATE $1GNED p. TES O 16C. DATE S ED

N M 41A / gY [l J
(slanatur4 o~f person outhortted to slan) A sfanetd e of Contractind officer) lM f h

I3tMt7h40-01-152-8070 30-d05 - STNAb FORM 30 (RE ,10-83)
PGEVIOUS EDl110N UNUSAgLE Prescribed by GSA

N FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
9901270157 971219-

PDR CONTR
HRC-04-94-043 PDR



.

3 .

1

Contract No. NRC-04-94-043-
Modification No. 15

=Page 2 of 3

The purpose-of this modification is to extend-the period of-performance under--
, .

the subject contract through September 30. 1998 at no' additional cost to the' '-

Government. This action is take') in anticipation of additional work to be
provided under the contract during the next calendar year. Accordingly.. the
contract-is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section F.5. DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MARCH 1987) is revised
to read as follows:

"This contract shall comence on 11/15/93 and will expire on 9/30/98."

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.

A~ summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action, is given below:

Total FY 94 Obligation Amount: $143.581.60-

Total FY 95 Obligation Amount: $ 98.533.15
Total FY 96 Obli ation Amount: $ 79.891.83
Total FY 97 Obli ation Amount: $ 49.446.34

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $371.452.92

This modification obligates NRC FY 98 funds in the amount of $-0 .

,

3


